Bus

Bus 135 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ang Mo Kio Int — Kembangan Stn Ang Mo Kio Int — Kembangan Stn
45 stops Monday 05:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:30
Ang Mo Kio Int

Wednesday 05:30
Blk 422

Thursday 05:30
Blk 420

Friday 05:30
Opp Christ The King Ch
Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 Saturday 05:30
Golden Hill Est Sunday 05:30
Cardiff Residence

Route info
Blk 238 Direction: Ang Mo Kio Int

Stops: 45

S'Goon Stn Exit F
Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

Blk 403
A 7 Ny
e il el 3 N\
Aft Sunshine Lodge 3 ) \ \_Serangoon  Hougang b
Ang:[\.'fl LERE NES Northifias o y .'i-.'u.'r‘c{'.nk
7 if g 98
Aft Bar’[ley Rd M Serangoon " A
Gardens Ko Defi
iy 94 Paya Lebar

Payaitebar
Alr Base

Woodleigh Stn Exit A

Bishan b

Aft Bidadari Pk Dr -

1 Alrpoit Rood
L ‘b

e N
Tal Seng__f' -

Blk 7 Toa Payoh oo Seng ! a@"‘d‘ Kaki Bukit -

iR KK et WY
=y

Aft Blk 4 B M R \‘\\ b JolarEvings
g. Balestier "=, = ’I»}' Kallanig Way .,‘F f, =
%:. _,.,,/.,._'/'.’ Mg ) » =
Aljunied Pk o e
Impong jave S
; o Kallangs™
Aft JIn Anggerek n e S
] o ('.'rawford:‘//-” .-:_-r )
OPP Mattar STN Exit A ; 4 L% e
W 35 BusiViaps

Blk 77

Blk 36


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-135-3463280936-2560669520
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-135-3463280936-2560669520
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-135-3463280936-2560669520

OPP BLK 66

Macpherson Stn Exit A

Macpherson Stn Exit B

Cisco Ctr

Paya Lebar Stn Exit B

Tg Katong Cplx

Cdac Bldg

Aft Ipoh Lane

Tg Katong Girls' Sch

Bef Katong Po

Opp Amber Gdns

Opp Parkway Parade

Opp Blk 72

Chij Katong Convent (Pr)

Bef St. Patrick's Rd

Nafa Arts Kindergarten

Christ Meth Ch

Aft Dunbar Wk

Aft Coldstream Ave

Bef Roseburn Ave

Aft Bethesda Frankel Ch

Bef Frankel Dr

Bef Frankel Terr

Kembangan Stn



Direction

Kembangan Stn — Ang Mo Kio Int

47 stops

Open route schedule

Kembangan Stn

Opp Kembangan Stn

Aft Frankel Terr

Aft Frankel Dr

Bef Bethesda Frankel Ch

Aft Siglap Dr

Bef Frankel PI

Aft JIn Buloh Perindu

ST. Patrick'S Sch

St. Patrick's Green

East Coast Apts

Tao Nan Sch

Bet Blks 72/74

Parkway Parade

Amber Gdns

Aft Katong Po

Opp Tg Katong Girls' Sch

Aft Dunman Rd

Aft Queen Of Peace Ch

Paya Lebar Stn Exit D

Paya Lebar Stn Exit C

Opp Cisco Ctr

Macpherson Stn Exit C

Opp Macpherson Stn Exit A

OPP Macpherson STN Exit D

Route schedule
Kembangan Stn — Ang Mo Kio Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kembangan Stn
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:55


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-135-3463280936-2560669520

Blk 90

Blk 79 Fc

OPP Mattar STN Exit B

Aft Grace Baptist Ch

Opp Canossa Convent Pr

Opp Aljunied Pk

Opp Blk 4

Aft Joo Seng Rd

Bef Bidadari Pk Dr

Woodleigh Stn Exit B

Bef Braddell Rd

Aft Sommerville Rd

Aft Wolskel Rd

Opp S'Goon Stn Exit F

Blk 319

Blk 307

Opp Golden Hill Est

Bef Ang Mo Kio Ave 10

Blk 332

Blk 354

Blk 346

Ang Mo Kio Int

135 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



